10
8
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 108
108
C
ab
le

585-336.Yellow585-300.Orange585-270.Blue
585-324.White585-294.Grey585-269.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour100m Reels
100m Plain & Bi-colour
25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
24X
2.5mm2 (50/0.25mm) – 14 AWG
25X
585-397Red585-361.Blue
585-427Green/
Yellow
585-415.Yellow585-373Brown585-350.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
100m Reels
100m Plain & Bi-colour
25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
4.0mm2 (56/0.3mm) – 12 AWG
26X
585-490.Green/Yellow585-464.Red585-440.Blue
585-488.Yellow585-452Brown585-439.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour100m Reels
100m Plain & Bi-colour
25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
6.0mm2 (84/0.3mm) – 10 AWG
27X
585-555.Green/Yellow585-531.Red585-518.Blue
585-543.Yellow585-520Brown585-506.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour100m Reels
100m Plain & Bi-colour
25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
10mm2 (80/0.4mm) – 8 AWG
333X
100m Plain & Bi-colour
25+10+5+1+
Price Per Reel
585-580.Green/Yellow585-579.Red585-567.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour100m Reels
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
Conduit Wire 6491B-LSF
Plain annealed copper conductors insulated in LSF (low smoke and fume) thermoset-